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1. Oil Spill Clean-up Emergency Numbers: 

Please be advised that a Contract has been placed with DRIZIT for the provision of Oil Spill Clean-
up Services & Supply of Consumables for Transmission East Grid. 
 

Contract No. 4600067058 Validity Period: 01 January 2020 – 31 December 2022 
 

DRIZIT 

(24/7 Hr Emergency Spill Response and Oil Spill Clean-
up) 

0800 202 202 

DRIZIT – Sales i.e. spill kits, consumables documents etc.  

(Lindi Swanepoel) 

Office Number: 031 0031930 

E-mail: Lindi@drizit.co.za 

Drizit – SHEQ.  

(Morne v Rooyen) 

Office Number: 031 0031930 

24/7: 082 342 9393 

E-mail: Morne@drizit.co.za  

Operational Manager (Daryl Meth) 

Office number 031 0031930 

24/7 0763754351 

E-mail: Daryl@drizit.co.za 

2. Provision Of Hazardous Waste Management Services Emergency Numbers: 

Please be advised that a Contract has been placed with EnviroServ for the provision of 
Hazardous Waste Management Services for Transmission East Grid. 
 

Contract No. 4600056735 Validity Period: 01 January 2020 – 31 December 2022 
 

ENVIROSERV 

(24/7 Hr Emergency) 

0870868400 

Operational Manager (Deena Govender) 

Office number 031 902 5778 

24/7 079 890 8042 

E-mail: deenag@enviroserv.co.za 

Documentation (Naomi Luqhide) 
Office number 031 902 5778 

E-mail - LuqhideN@enviroserv.co.za 

 

3. Eskom Transmission East Grid Environment Contact Details: 
 

Name Designation Cell Number 
Office 
Number 

E-mail 

L. Zulu 
Environmental 
Manager 

0730749726 021 915 9289 zulunpo@eskom.co.za 

M. Vezi 
Environmental 
Practitioner 

0713190811 031 7105689 Vezimm@eskom.co.za  
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